20
Through bolts
Application range
 > C20/25
 > Dry internal conditions
 >
 > For front or  in-place installation
Properties

L
[mm]
h1
[mm]
hmin
[mm]
t
[mm]
SW
[mm]
PU
[pieces]
Price/100
[EUR]
Article number EAN
BA-C-8/10NC 8 75 63 100 10 13 75 9650007202 4061245066158
BA-C-8/30NC 8 95 63 100 30 13 50 9650007203 4061245066165
BA-C-8/50NC 8 115 63 100 50 13 50 9650007205 4061245066172
BA-C-10/10NC 10 85 69 120 10 17 50 9650007208 4061245066189
BA-C-10/20NC 10 95 69 120 20 17 50 9650007209 4061245066196
BA-C-10/30NC 10 105 69 120 30 17 40 9650007210 4061245066202
BA-C-10/50NC 10 125 69 120 50 17 30 9650007211 4061245066219
BA-C-12/10NC 12 110 92 150 10 19 30 9650007212 4061245066226
BA-C-12/20NC 12 120 92 150 20 19 30 9650007213 4061245066233
BA-C-12/30NC 12 130 92 150 30 19 25 9650007214 4061245066240
BA-C-12/50NC 12 150 92 150 50 19 25 9650007215 4061245066257
BA-C-16/10NC 16 135 109 160 10 24 10 9650007217 4061245066264
BA-C-16/20NC 16 145 109 160 20 24 15 9650007219 4061245066271
BA-C-16/50NC 16 175 109 160 50 24 15 9650007220 4061245066288